
Smt. Kamalaben Gambhirchand Shah Department of Mass Media / Management Studies
Smt. Parmeshwari Devi Gordhandas Garodia Educational Complex, 338. R. A. Kidwai Road, Matunga, 400019

TY.BMS SEMESTER-VI ATKT EXAMINATION SEPTEMBER-2025 (2024-2025) (2024 | 2024 - 2025)

NAME : KHAN RUHI ABDULKARIMKHAN RESHMAKHAN SPECIALIZATION : MARKETING AND HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT

Unique Id. PRN/Reg.No. Roll No. Seat No. Medium

364 2022021001041022 24 64101 ENGLISH

Course Code Course Name AM Internal Theory Practical Total Grace Total Cr Gr GP EGP APPMin/Max Obt Min/Max Obt Min/Max Obt Min/Max Obt
SEMESTER-V

50121A Advanced Quantitative Methods for Business IA/Th 20/50 17 20/50 0 - - 100 17 - 17/100 0 F 0 0 c

50421A Integrated Marketing Communication IA/Th 20/50 22 20/50 20 - - 100 42 - 42/100 4 P 4.4 17.6 x

50521A Brand Management IA/Th 20/50 33 20/50 20 - - 100 53 - 53/100 4 B 5.8 23.2 x

50621A Industrial Relations IA/Th 20/50 20 20/50 21 - - 100 41 - 41/100 4 P 4.2 16.8 x

50721A Human Resource Development IA/Th 20/50 24 20/50 25 - - 100 49 - 49/100 4 C 5.4 21.6 x

TOTAL CREDITS : 16 TOTAL EGP :79.2 GPA: - GRADE: - TOTAL: -/500 PERCENTAGE: - RESULT: ATKT

SEMESTER-VI

60121A Project Pr - - - - 40/100 84 100 84 - 84/100 4 O 9.4 37.6 c

60421A International Business IA/Th 20/50 31 20/50 20 - - 100 51 - 51/100 4 B 5.6 22.4 c

60521A Retail Management IA/Th 20/50 20 20/50 20 - - 100 40 - 40/100 4 P 4 16 c

60621A International Human Resource Management IA/Th 20/50 21 20/50 21 - - 100 42 - 42/100 4 P 4.4 17.6 c

60721A Talent Management IA/Th 20/50 25 20/50 25 - - 100 50 - 50/100 4 B 5.5 22.0 c

TOTAL CREDITS : 20 TOTAL EGP :115.6 GPA: 5.78 GRADE: B TOTAL: 267/500 PERCENTAGE: 53.40 % RESULT: PASSED

TOTAL CREDITS : 36 GPA: - GRADE: - GRAND TOTAL: - OVERALL PERCENTAGE: - RESULT : -
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Smt. Kamalaben Gambhirchand Shah Department of Mass Media / Management Studies
Smt. Parmeshwari Devi Gordhandas Garodia Educational Complex, 338. R. A. Kidwai Road, Matunga, 400019

TY.BMS SEMESTER-VI ATKT EXAMINATION SEPTEMBER-2025 (2024-2025) (2024 | 2024 - 2025)

NAME : SAYYED IRAM MOHDTAUFIQUE SHABIN SPECIALIZATION : MARKETING AND HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT

Unique Id. PRN/Reg.No. Roll No. Seat No. Medium

315 2022021001041043 45 64102 ENGLISH

Course Code Course Name AM Internal Theory Practical Total Grace Total Cr Gr GP EGP APPMin/Max Obt Min/Max Obt Min/Max Obt Min/Max Obt
SEMESTER-V

50121A Advanced Quantitative Methods for Business IA/Th 20/50 17 20/50 0 - - 100 17 - 17/100 0 F 0 0 c

50421A Integrated Marketing Communication IA/Th 20/50 22 20/50 34 - - 100 56 - 56/100 4 B+ 6.2 24.8 x

50521A Brand Management IA/Th 20/50 26 20/50 20 - - 100 46 - 46/100 4 C 5.1 20.4 x

50621A Industrial Relations IA/Th 20/50 22 20/50 20 - - 100 42 - 42/100 4 P 4.4 17.6 x

50721A Human Resource Development IA/Th 20/50 21 20/50 21 - - 100 42 - 42/100 4 P 4.4 17.6 x

TOTAL CREDITS : 16 TOTAL EGP :80.39999 GPA: - GRADE: - TOTAL: -/500 PERCENTAGE: - RESULT: ATKT

SEMESTER-VI

60121A Project Pr - - - - 40/100 78 100 78 - 78/100 4 A+ 8.8 35.2 c

60421A International Business IA/Th 20/50 25 20/50 20 - - 100 45 - 45/100 4 C 5 20 c

60521A Retail Management IA/Th 20/50 31 20/50 20 - - 100 51 - 51/100 4 B 5.6 22.4 c

60621A International Human Resource Management IA/Th 20/50 21 20/50 20 - - 100 41 - 41/100 4 P 4.2 16.8 c

60721A Talent Management IA/Th 20/50 31 20/50 31 - - 100 62 - 62/100 4 A 7.2 28.8 c

TOTAL CREDITS : 20 TOTAL EGP :123.2 GPA: 6.16 GRADE: B+ TOTAL: 277/500 PERCENTAGE: 55.40 % RESULT: PASSED

TOTAL CREDITS : 36 GPA: - GRADE: - GRAND TOTAL: - OVERALL PERCENTAGE: - RESULT : -

Place : Mumbai
Date : 04/12/2025

Controller Of Examinations Principal

12/4/25, 11:25 PM Get Report

https://kgshah.acadmin.in/Exam/MpShahGetReport?ExamID=22392&downloadAs=3&examDate=undefined&subjectType=&displayaverage=false&repType=10&isManualSymbole=false&isUnivCase1=true&isUnivCas… 2/7



 

Smt. Kamalaben Gambhirchand Shah Department of Mass Media / Management Studies
Smt. Parmeshwari Devi Gordhandas Garodia Educational Complex, 338. R. A. Kidwai Road, Matunga, 400019

TY.BMS SEMESTER-VI ATKT EXAMINATION SEPTEMBER-2025 (2024-2025) (2024 | 2024 - 2025)

NAME : SAYYED ZEENAT MOHDHUSSAIN MASOODA SPECIALIZATION : FINANCE AND HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT

Unique Id. PRN/Reg.No. Roll No. Seat No. Medium

369 2022021001041044 46 64103 ENGLISH

Course Code Course Name AM Internal Theory Practical Total Grace Total Cr Gr GP EGP APPMin/Max Obt Min/Max Obt Min/Max Obt Min/Max Obt
SEMESTER-V

50121A Advanced Quantitative Methods for Business IA/Th 20/50 20 20/50 5 - - 100 25 - 25/100 0 F 0 0 c

50221A Auditing and Taxation IA/Th 20/50 25 20/50 20 - - 100 45 - 45/100 4 C 5 20 x

50321A Banking and Financial Services IA/Th 20/50 24 20/50 20 - - 100 44 - 44/100 4 P 4.8 19.2 x

50621A Industrial Relations IA/Th 20/50 23 20/50 20 - - 100 43 - 43/100 4 P 4.6 18.4 x

50721A Human Resource Development IA/Th 20/50 23 20/50 20 - - 100 43 - 43/100 4 P 4.6 18.4 x

TOTAL CREDITS : 16 TOTAL EGP :76 GPA: - GRADE: - TOTAL: -/500 PERCENTAGE: - RESULT: ATKT

SEMESTER-VI

60121A Project Pr - - - - 40/100 76 100 76 - 76/100 4 A+ 8.6 34.4 c

60221A Security Analysis and Portfolio Management IA/Th 20/50 36 20/50 20 - - 100 56 - 56/100 4 B+ 6.2 24.8 c

60321A Advance Financial Management IA/Th 20/50 28 20/50 20 - - 100 48 - 48/100 4 C 5.3 21.2 c

60621A International Human Resource Management IA/Th 20/50 21 20/50 23 - - 100 44 - 44/100 4 P 4.8 19.2 c

60721A Talent Management IA/Th 20/50 23 20/50 23 - - 100 46 - 46/100 4 C 5.1 20.4 c

TOTAL CREDITS : 20 TOTAL EGP :120 GPA: 6.00 GRADE: B+ TOTAL: 270/500 PERCENTAGE: 54.00 % RESULT: PASSED

TOTAL CREDITS : 36 GPA: - GRADE: - GRAND TOTAL: - OVERALL PERCENTAGE: - RESULT : -

Controller Of Examinations Principal

12/4/25, 11:25 PM Get Report

https://kgshah.acadmin.in/Exam/MpShahGetReport?ExamID=22392&downloadAs=3&examDate=undefined&subjectType=&displayaverage=false&repType=10&isManualSymbole=false&isUnivCase1=true&isUnivCas… 3/7



 

Smt. Kamalaben Gambhirchand Shah Department of Mass Media / Management Studies
Smt. Parmeshwari Devi Gordhandas Garodia Educational Complex, 338. R. A. Kidwai Road, Matunga, 400019

TY.BMS SEMESTER-VI ATKT EXAMINATION SEPTEMBER-2025 (2024-2025) (2024 | 2024 - 2025)

NAME : SHAIKH MUMTAZ JAMIL AHMED SITARA BANO SPECIALIZATION : FINANCE AND HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT

Unique Id. PRN/Reg.No. Roll No. Seat No. Medium

FY0010 2021021001041060 73 64104 ENGLISH

Course Code Course Name AM Internal Theory Practical Total Grace Total Cr Gr GP EGP APPMin/Max Obt Min/Max Obt Min/Max Obt Min/Max Obt
SEMESTER-V

50121A Advanced Quantitative Methods for Business IA/Th 20/50 AB 20/50 NP - - 100 0 - 0/100 0 F 0 0 c

50221A Auditing and Taxation IA/Th 20/50 20 20/50 20 - - 100 40 - 40/100 4 P 4 16 c

50321A Banking and Financial Services IA/Th 20/50 20 20/50 AB - - 100 20 - 20/100 0 F 0 0 c

50621A Industrial Relations IA/Th 20/50 20 20/50 20 - - 100 40 - 40/100 4 P 4 16 c

50721A Human Resource Development IA/Th 20/50 20 20/50 20 - - 100 40 - 40/100 4 P 4 16 c

TOTAL CREDITS : 12 TOTAL EGP :48 GPA: - GRADE: - TOTAL: -/500 PERCENTAGE: - RESULT: ATKT

SEMESTER-VI

60121A Project Pr - - - - 40/100 40 100 40 - 40/100 4 P 4 16 c

60221A Security Analysis and Portfolio Management IA/Th 20/50 35 20/50 10 - - 100 45 - 45/100 0 F 5 0 c

60321A Advance Financial Management IA/Th 20/50 20 20/50 20 - - 100 40 - 40/100 4 P 4 16 c

60621A International Human Resource Management IA/Th 20/50 20 20/50 20 - - 100 40 - 40/100 4 P 4 16 c

60721A Talent Management IA/Th 20/50 21 20/50 21 - - 100 42 - 42/100 4 P 4.4 17.6 c

TOTAL CREDITS : 16 TOTAL EGP :65.6 GPA: - GRADE: - TOTAL: -/500 PERCENTAGE: - RESULT: FAILED

TOTAL CREDITS : 28 GPA: - GRADE: - GRAND TOTAL: - OVERALL PERCENTAGE: - RESULT : -

Place : Mumbai
Date : 04/12/2025

Controller Of Examinations Principal

12/4/25, 11:25 PM Get Report

https://kgshah.acadmin.in/Exam/MpShahGetReport?ExamID=22392&downloadAs=3&examDate=undefined&subjectType=&displayaverage=false&repType=10&isManualSymbole=false&isUnivCase1=true&isUnivCas… 4/7



 

Smt. Kamalaben Gambhirchand Shah Department of Mass Media / Management Studies
Smt. Parmeshwari Devi Gordhandas Garodia Educational Complex, 338. R. A. Kidwai Road, Matunga, 400019

TY.BMS SEMESTER-VI ATKT EXAMINATION SEPTEMBER-2025 (2024-2025) (2024 | 2024 - 2025)

NAME : LOKHANDE SHRUTI VIJAY VAISHALI SPECIALIZATION : FINANCE AND HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT

Unique Id. PRN/Reg.No. Roll No. Seat No. Medium

FY0018 2021021001041039 74 64105 ENGLISH

Course Code Course Name AM Internal Theory Practical Total Grace Total Cr Gr GP EGP APPMin/Max Obt Min/Max Obt Min/Max Obt Min/Max Obt
SEMESTER-V

50121A Advanced Quantitative Methods for Business IA/Th 20/50 AB 20/50 NP - - 100 0 - 0/100 0 F 0 0 c

50221A Auditing and Taxation IA/Th 20/50 20 20/50 20 - - 100 40 - 40/100 4 P 4 16 c

50321A Banking and Financial Services IA/Th 20/50 20 20/50 AB - - 100 20 - 20/100 0 F 0 0 c

50621A Industrial Relations IA/Th 20/50 20 20/50 20 - - 100 40 - 40/100 4 P 4 16 c

50721A Human Resource Development IA/Th 20/50 20 20/50 20 - - 100 40 - 40/100 4 P 4 16 c

TOTAL CREDITS : 12 TOTAL EGP :48 GPA: - GRADE: - TOTAL: -/500 PERCENTAGE: - RESULT: ATKT

SEMESTER-VI

60121A Project Pr - - - - 40/100 40 100 40 - 40/100 4 P 4 16 c

60221A Security Analysis and Portfolio Management IA/Th 20/50 33 20/50 2 - - 100 35 - 35/100 0 F 0 0 c

60321A Advance Financial Management IA/Th 20/50 20 20/50 20 - - 100 40 - 40/100 4 P 4 16 c

60621A International Human Resource Management IA/Th 20/50 20 20/50 20 - - 100 40 - 40/100 4 P 4 16 c

60721A Talent Management IA/Th 20/50 20 20/50 20 - - 100 40 - 40/100 4 P 4 16 c

TOTAL CREDITS : 16 TOTAL EGP :64 GPA: - GRADE: - TOTAL: -/500 PERCENTAGE: - RESULT: FAILED

TOTAL CREDITS : 28 GPA: - GRADE: - GRAND TOTAL: - OVERALL PERCENTAGE: - RESULT : -

Controller Of Examinations Principal

12/4/25, 11:25 PM Get Report

https://kgshah.acadmin.in/Exam/MpShahGetReport?ExamID=22392&downloadAs=3&examDate=undefined&subjectType=&displayaverage=false&repType=10&isManualSymbole=false&isUnivCase1=true&isUnivCas… 5/7



 

Smt. Kamalaben Gambhirchand Shah Department of Mass Media / Management Studies
Smt. Parmeshwari Devi Gordhandas Garodia Educational Complex, 338. R. A. Kidwai Road, Matunga, 400019

TY.BMS SEMESTER-VI ATKT EXAMINATION SEPTEMBER-2025 (2024-2025) (2024 | 2024 - 2025)

NAME : SHAIKH MADIHA NAZIRHUSAIN MARIAMBI SPECIALIZATION : FINANCE AND HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT

Unique Id. PRN/Reg.No. Roll No. Seat No. Medium

FY0197 2021021001041059 78 64106 ENGLISH

Course Code Course Name AM Internal Theory Practical Total Grace Total Cr Gr GP EGP APPMin/Max Obt Min/Max Obt Min/Max Obt Min/Max Obt
SEMESTER-V

50121A Advanced Quantitative Methods for Business IA/Th 20/50 17 20/50 3 - - 100 20 - 20/100 0 F 0 0 c

50221A Auditing and Taxation IA/Th 20/50 20 20/50 25 - - 100 45 - 45/100 4 C 5 20 x

50321A Banking and Financial Services IA/Th 20/50 20 20/50 20 - - 100 40 - 40/100 4 P 4 16 x

50621A Industrial Relations IA/Th 20/50 20 20/50 20 - - 100 40 - 40/100 4 P 4 16 x

50721A Human Resource Development IA/Th 20/50 20 20/50 20 - - 100 40 - 40/100 4 P 4 16 x

TOTAL CREDITS : 16 TOTAL EGP :68 GPA: - GRADE: - TOTAL: -/500 PERCENTAGE: - RESULT: ATKT

SEMESTER-VI

60121A Project Pr - - - - 40/100 75 100 75 - 75/100 4 A+ 8.5 34.0 c

60221A Security Analysis and Portfolio Management IA/Th 20/50 34 20/50 28 - - 100 62 - 62/100 4 A 7.2 28.8 c

60321A Advance Financial Management IA/Th 20/50 32 20/50 33 - - 100 65 - 65/100 4 A 7.5 30.0 c

60621A International Human Resource Management IA/Th 20/50 30 20/50 22 - - 100 52 - 52/100 4 B 5.7 22.8 c

60721A Talent Management IA/Th 20/50 20 20/50 20 - - 100 40 - 40/100 4 P 4 16 c

TOTAL CREDITS : 20 TOTAL EGP :131.6 GPA: 6.58 GRADE: B+ TOTAL: 294/500 PERCENTAGE: 58.80 % RESULT: PASSED

TOTAL CREDITS : 36 GPA: - GRADE: - GRAND TOTAL: - OVERALL PERCENTAGE: - RESULT : -

Place : Mumbai
Date : 04/12/2025

Controller Of Examinations Principal

12/4/25, 11:25 PM Get Report

https://kgshah.acadmin.in/Exam/MpShahGetReport?ExamID=22392&downloadAs=3&examDate=undefined&subjectType=&displayaverage=false&repType=10&isManualSymbole=false&isUnivCase1=true&isUnivCas… 6/7



 

Controller Of Examinations Principal
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